Specifikacija proizvoda

Sastav:

Zenska verzija:

Tip odevnog predmeta:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

100% polyester
NOVA WOMEN 57.030

Muski

0.508 kg

0.582 kg

248

20/1

0.41 mx0.35 mx0.6 m
11.64 kg
8605040072769
620190000000

171



